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Wed 08/07/2013 12:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Wed 08/14/2013 12:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Wed 08/21/2013 12:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Wed 08/28/2013 12:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Tue 11/05/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Thu 11/07/2013 12:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Tue 11/12/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Thu 11/14/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Mon 11/18/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 11/19/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Wed 11/20/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Wed 11/20/2013 7:30 pm Hs Boys and Girls Basketball Parent Meeting Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Thu 11/21/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Fri 11/22/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Sat 11/23/2013 8:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Mon 11/25/2013 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 11/26/2013 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Wed 11/27/2013 10:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Fri 11/29/2013 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Sat 11/30/2013 10:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Mon 12/02/2013 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 12/03/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Wed 12/04/2013 4:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Kennedy John F Kennedy High School
Thu 12/05/2013 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Fri 12/06/2013 3:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Tournament @

GHS
JH/HS Gym

Sat 12/07/2013 12:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball Tournament @
GHS

JH/HS Gym

Mon 12/09/2013 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 12/10/2013 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Monroe Monroe High School
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Tue 12/10/2013 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Wed 12/11/2013 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Monroe Monroe High School
Wed 12/11/2013 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Thu 12/12/2013 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Fri 12/13/2013 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Knappa Knappa High School
Sat 12/14/2013 10:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Sat 12/14/2013 12:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball vs Oregon

Episcopal School
Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Mon 12/16/2013 3:15 pm Basketball Team Photos--HS Girls, HS Boys &
JH Girls

Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Mon 12/16/2013 4:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 12/17/2013 3:00 pm HS JV Girls Basketball vs Gervais Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Tue 12/17/2013 4:30 pm HS Boys Basketball vs Delphian JH/HS Gym
Tue 12/17/2013 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Delphian JH/HS Gym
Wed 12/18/2013 3:00 pm High School Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Old Gym
Thu 12/19/2013 3:00 pm HS Basketball Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Old Gym
Fri 12/20/2013 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Faith Bible Faith Bible High School
Sat 12/21/2013 8:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Sat 12/21/2013 12:00 pm HS JV Girls Basketball vs Vernonia Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Sat 12/21/2013 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs. East Linn Christian Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Mon 12/23/2013 8:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Thu 12/26/2013 2:00 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Fri 12/27/2013 6:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball Tournament @

Gervais
Gervais High School

Sat 12/28/2013 TBD HS Girls Varsity Basketball Tournament @
Gervais

Gervais High School TBD

Mon 12/30/2013 8:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School
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Tue 12/31/2013 8:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Thu 01/02/2014 8:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Fri 01/03/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Westside Christian Westside Christian
Sat 01/04/2014 8:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Mon 01/06/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 01/07/2014 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Riverdale Riverdale High School
Thu 01/09/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Fri 01/10/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Nestucca Nestucca High School
Mon 01/13/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 01/14/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Vernonia Vernonia High School
Wed 01/15/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Wed 01/15/2014 6:00 pm HS JV Girls Basketball @ Monroe Monroe High School
Wed 01/15/2014 7:30 pm HS Varsity Girls Basketball @ Monroe Monroe High School
Thu 01/16/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Fri 01/17/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs. Neah-Kah-Nie JH/HS Gym
Sat 01/18/2014 8:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Mon 01/20/2014 10:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School

JH/HS Gym
Tue 01/21/2014 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs. Riverdale JH/HS Gym
Wed 01/22/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Thu 01/23/2014 5:30 pm HS JV Girls Basketball at Portland Christian Portland Christian
Thu 01/23/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Fri 01/24/2014 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Portland Christian Portland Christian
Sat 01/25/2014 1:00 pm HS Girls JV Basketball vs Neah-Kah-Nie JH/HS Gym
Sat 01/25/2014 4:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Basketball vs. Knappa JH/HS Gym
Mon 01/27/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 01/28/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs. Vernonia JH/HS Gym
Wed 01/29/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Thu 01/30/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Fri 01/31/2014 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Delphian Delphian School
Mon 02/03/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 02/04/2014 6:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs. Faith Bible JH/HS Gym
Wed 02/05/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Thu 02/06/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
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Mon 02/10/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Tue 02/11/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Nestucca JH/HS Gym
Wed 02/12/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Wed 02/12/2014 4:30 pm HS Girls Basketball @ Neah-Kah-Nie Neah-Kah-Nie Jr/Sr High School
Thu 02/13/2014 3:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Fri 02/14/2014 3:00 pm HS Girls Basketball vs Portland Christian

*Senior Night*
JH/HS Gym

Mon 02/17/2014 10:00 am HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Tue 02/18/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Wed 02/19/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Fri 02/21/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Tue 04/15/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Thu 04/24/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Mon 04/28/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Thu 05/01/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Mon 05/05/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Thu 05/08/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Mon 05/12/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Thu 05/15/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Mon 05/19/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Mon 05/26/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Tue 05/27/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Summer League Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym
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Wed 05/28/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Summer League Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Thu 05/29/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Open Gym JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Fri 05/30/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Summer League Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Mon 06/02/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Summer League Practice JH/HS Gym

Gaston Jr/Sr High School
Sun 06/08/2014 9:00 am Girls varsity basketball practice JH/HS Gym

HS Room 105 - Home Ec Room
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Wed 06/11/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Summer League Practice Gaston Jr/Sr High School
JH/HS Gym

Wed 06/18/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Summer League Practice JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School

Wed 06/25/2014 5:30 pm HS Girls Basketball Summer League Practice JH/HS Gym
Gaston Jr/Sr High School


